TSFD
DOUBLE INLET CENTRIFUGAL FAN With FORWARD WHEELS
Catalog No. : Tae-il-CAT003. REV. 1.0   December 2018
A B W D N A B C
1 TSFD-280 280 281 235.8 228 230 46 361 361 282
2 TSFD-315 315 314 265 258 257 46 404 404 320
3 TSFD-355 355 355 300 290 292 46 454 454 360
4 TSFD-400 400 400 335 323 330 46 511 511 406
5 TSFD-450 450 450 373 370 375 42 569 569 473
6 TSFD-500 500 500 415 410 415 42 638 638 522
7 TSFD-560 560 561 465 460 465 42 714 714 585
8 TSFD-630 630 630 520 520 524 42 801 801 659
9 TSFD-710 710 707.51 579.4 560 578 42 898 898 734
10 TSFD-800 800 800 653.5 634 650 42 1007 1007 820
11 TSFD-900 900 899.42 735.21 714 728.2 42 1130 1130 930
12 TSFD-1000 1000 955.24 817 794 810 42 1267 1267 1031
Fan Housing Dimensions
(mm)
Forward Double Inlet Centrifugal Fan(TSFD) Dimension Table
 1. Forward Double Inlet Centrifugal Fan TSFD-□□□□DS